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*\// Fenix Rally 2021 TIME: 21:59:07

F E n I ).( DATE: 2021-03-15
PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION AFTER LEG 2 PO et 3

ENDURO
Pos|N|  DRIVER(S)  |[NATIONALITY|  VEHICLE  [CLASS|  TEAM | LEG1 | LEG2 [PENALTY| BONUS | TOTAL | GAP [INTERVALL
i [ A A — NLD SHERCO 450 SEF-R  ENDURO RICHTSPECIALIST.NL 03:28:14 03:01:37 00:00:00 00:30:04 06:29:51 00:00:00 00:00:00
6 MATTHEW GIRD - GASGAS EC ENDURO KIEDROWSKI RACING 03:13:17 03:53:10 00:10:00 00:05:23 07:06:28 00:36:37 00:36:37
3 16 ROMAIN MURATON [ B Fra HUSABERG 450 FE  ENDURO SIXNEUF 03:15:55 03:57:00 00:45:40 00:00:00 07:12:56 00:43:05 00:06:28
4 7 LIONEL MANSUY Y HERCO 450 RALLY. ENDURO MAN.RACING 03:53:11 03:48:51 00:10:00 00:16:00 07:42:03 01:12:12  00:29:07
5 17 JONATHAN MONGARNY [l ll FrA BETA 350 ENDURO SIXNEUF 03:58:49 06:15:36 01:05:20 00:00:00 10:14:25 03:44:34  02:32:22
6 8 ALBERT VELIAMOVIC s LTU HUSQVARNA FE450  ENDURO NO STRESS 05:35:00 05:23:49 00:05:00 00:00:00 10:58:49 04:28:58 00:44:24
7 1 UWE GOETZEL L KTM EXC 500 ENDURO 2SHCODE N 03:32:23 09:00:33 00:00:00 00:33:48 12:32:57 06:03:06 01:34:08
8 20 [ R MICHARL -y KTM EXC ENDURO PARTHEN POWERSPORTS 03:22:19 09:30:00 00:10:00 00:00:00 12:52:19 06:22:28 00:19:22
9 9 KARL GABRIEL -y HONDA CRF450 ENDURO KARL RACING 07:00:00 08:43:59 00:00:00 00:33:52 15:43:59 09:14:08 02:51:40
10 18 PHILIPP KUNZ B cre HUSQUARNA EXC  ENDURO KUNZ-DACHTECH.CH 07:30:00 13:30:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 21:00:00 14:30:09 05:16:01
Bonus and penalties are already part of the times. NEW: For easier understanding, we are not including DNF / DNS in the penalty field GE-X)‘TRAQ

anymore and indicate this only via remarks.



